
LARRY  KIKER 355

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
G2

X

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3X

6035 ESTERO BLVD, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     109,750.00       84,604.78



LARRY  KIKER 355

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
1 0



LARRY  KIKER 355

9/15/2012 9/28/2012
1 1

Corporal, James 
TBD

TBD, FL 33333

MOcampaign 
sign build 
and 
install 

Delete9/28/2012

1

     $576.00

Corporal, James 
11433 Kimbal Drive
Fort Myers, FL 33908

MOcampaign 
sign build 
and 
install 

Add9/28/2012

2

     $576.00


